
2014 HORNETS 
SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO BE AT A GAME IT IS IMPERATIVE THAT THE COACH KNOWS 

AHEAD OF TIME! Please arrive 30 minutes prior to the game time so that we can warm up. 
 

DAY  DATE MS/HS OPPONENT  TIME  H/A 
 
Fri.   Aug. 29 MS  Central Christian Academy 4:00 PM H 
 
Fri.  Sept. 5  MS  Plants & Pillars  4:00 PM H 
    HS  Plants & Pillars   5:15 PM H 
 
Fri.   Sept 12 HS  Redeemer Lutheran   5:15 PM H 
 
Mon.   Sept. 15 HS  East Richland   5 :00PM A 
 
Tue.   Sept. 16 MS&HS Boys Mt. Carmel Christian  4:00 PM A 
     
Fri.   Sept. 19 HS  Robinson Twp Christian 5:15 PM H 
 
Mon.  Sept. 22 HS  Redeemer Lutheran   5:15 PM A 
 
Tue.  Sept. 23 MS  Hillcrest Christian  4:00 PM A 
 
Fri.  Sept. 26 MS  Champion Christian  4:00 PM A 
    HS  Champion Christian  5:15 PM A 
               
Fri.  Oct. 3  HS  East Richland (Sr. Night) 5:15 PM H 
 
Mon.  Oct. 6  MS  Champion Christian  2:30 PM H 
    HS  Champion Christian  3:45 PM H   
 
Tues.   Oct. 7  MS  Central Christian Academy 4:00 PM A 
 
Fri.  Oct. 10  MS  Hillcrest Christian  4:00 PM H 
    HS  Redeemer Lutheran  5:15 PM H 
 
Mon.  Oct. 13  MS  Plants & Pillars  4:00 PM A 
    HS  Plants & Pillars  5:15 PM A 
 
Fri.   Oct. 17  MS&HS Boys Mt. Carmel Christian   4:00 PM H 
 
Mon.  Oct. 20  HS  Redeemer Lutheran  5:15 PM A 

(Revised, as of 8/20/2014)  We will provide updates and directions as needed. 
 

Practices: 9/8, 9/10, 9/29, 10/1, 10/15 1-3pm. MS ONLY: FRI. 9/12, 9/19 & 10/3  3:30-4:45 


